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BIATHLON

LAHDESSA 9.- 12.3. 2000

Kansainvalinen miesten ampumabhiihto takaa-ajo 12,5 km M-Cup

International Biathlon Men Pursuit 12,5 km W-Cup
Lahti 12.3.2000

Nimi
Name

Fischer
Sendel
Andresen
Rostovtsev
Luck
Bjorndalen
Gross
Rottmann
Bricis
Morgenstern
Heymann
Hietalahti
Gredler
Ryzhenkov
Perner
Dratchev
Rozhkov
Poiree
Eckhoff
Lysenko
Garabik
Puurunen
Forsberg
Pallhuber
da Canal
Dolenc
Chabloz
Aidarov
Globocnik
Sikora
Maigurov
Wolf
Masarik
Prants
Kotchkine
Prokunin
Gjelland
Hanevold

Sven
Peter
Frode
Pavel
Frank
Ole Einar
Ricco
Wolfgang
lImars
Marco
Carsten
Vesa
Ludwig
Oleg
Wolfgang
Vladimir
Sergei
Raphael
Stian
Ruslan
Petr
Paavo
Henrik
Wilfried
Devis
Marko
Jean-Marc
Alexej
Tomaz
Tomasz
Viktor
Alexander
Ivan
Janno
Mikhail
Andrei
Eqil
Halvard

Kansallisuus

Nationality

GER
GER
NOR
RUS
GER
NOR
GER
AUT
LAT
GER
GER
FIN
AUT
BLR
AUT
RUS
RUS
FRA
NOR
UKR
CZE
FIN
SWE
ITA
ITA
SLO
SuUl
BLR
SLO
POL
RUS
GER
CZE
EST
RUS
RUS
NOR
NOR

Ammunta
Shot

PPSST
1+1+2+0=4
1+1+0+0=2
1+1+1+3=6
2+0+0+0=2
0+0+0+2=2
1+1+0+0=2
1+0+0+1=2
0+2+2+1=5
0+0+1+1=2
2+2+1+0=5
0+0+4+1=5
2+1+0+0=3
1+1+1+1=4
1+2+0+0=3
0+0+1+2=3
2+2+2+2=8
0+0+1+1=2
0+4+1+0=5
0+0+1+1=2
0+1+1+1=3
0+2+0+0=2
0+1+2+1=4
2+3+1+1=7
1+0+2+0=3
0+2+0+2=4
1+0+2+2=5
3+1+1+0=5
1+1+2+1=5
0+1+1+1=3
1+0+1+1=3
2+0+1+0=3
2+1+0+0=3
1+1+1+2=5
1+0+1+1=3
2+0+1+2=5
0+0+2+3=5
0+1+2+1=4
3+3+2+3=11

Aikaero
Time

41,01,8
+0,18,7
+0,22,8
+0,26,3
+0,29,2
+0,33,7
+0,40,0
+0,55,7
+1,04,4
+1,23,8
+1,31,2
+1,39,1
+1,50,4
+1,52,1
+1,59,4
+2,04,5
+2,08,0
+2,09,0
+2.09,4
+2,21,4
+2,26,8
+2,29,9
+2.35,3
+2,36,0
+2,36,7
+2,47,0
+2,55,2
+2,56,9
+2,58,7
+3,06,1
+3,22,3
+3,23,7
+3,29,5
+3,32,8
+3,38,3
+3,38,9
+3,42,2
+3,43,5



39 Mochizuki

40 Noberius
41 Tobreluts
42 Ziemianin
43 Glimsdal
44 Meguro
45 Upenieks
46 Suga

47 Zimelis
48 Ozbolt
49 Zwahlen
50 Sokolovski
51 Antila

52 Hakkinen
P= maku

S= pysty

T=yht.

P= prone

S= standing

T= total

Yukio
Rickard
Indrek
Wieslaw
Sylfest
Hironao
Gundars
Kyoiji
Raivis
Janez
Roland
Sergei
Timo
Jay

JPN
SWE
EST
POL
NOR
JPN
LAT
JPN
LAT
SLO
Sul
BLR
FIN
USA

2+1+1+0=4
0+0+3+0=3
0+1+2+1=4
1+1+0+1=3
1+0+2+0=3
0+3+3+1=7
3+1+1+0=5
3+2+1+1=7
3+0+1+1=5
2+0+0+2=4
2+0+1+2=5
0+2+2+2=6

3+0+2+5=10
5+1+2+2=10

+3,46,7
+3,47,4
+4.12.7
+4,23,3
+4,27,8
+4,37,6
+4,51,4
+4,56,3
+5,17,4
+5,45,5
+5,57.,2
+7,05,6
+7,43,9
+11,36,3



